

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-01	192	Version:	1	Name:	Individual Service Agreement to Mast Fred Finch Youth Center, and Pupil 1 004-Programs for Exceptional Childre	2-13-V052905-
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/13/2013				In control:	Teaching and Learning Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	2/14/2013	
Enactment date:	2/14/2013				Enactment #:	13-0288	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of an Individual Service Agreement between District and Fred Finch Youth Center, and Pupil 12-13-V052905-004 for services specified herein for the period of September 12, 2012 through June 30, 2013 in an amount not to exceed \$31,100.00 pursuant to terms and conditions of Master Contract with Fred Finch Youth Center.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Contact:	karen.mates@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
2/14/2013	1	Board of	Education		Ac	lopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of an Individual Service Agreement between District and Fred Finch Youth Center, and Pupil 12-13-V052905-004 for services specified herein for the period of September 12, 2012 through June 30, 2013 in an amount not to exceed \$31,100.00 pursuant to terms and conditions of Master Contract with Fred Finch Youth Center.